Trek’s Model 950 Nozzle Ionizer provides fast and
efficient removal of dust and static charge  to help
support  manufacturing operations requiring a clean
room environment.  The compact ionizer uses high-
pressure air flow to neutralize the static charge.  It has a
built-in high voltage power supply and an abnormal
operation detection/warning function. The 950
operates by connecting a compressed air supply and a

Air Purge - Fluid
Clean Air LED Display Indicators
Air Purge - operating pressure
0.05 to 0.6MPa
Alarm Output Signal (ALARM)
MOSFET relays
30V @ 0.3 amp contacts
Clean Check Output Signal (CC)
MOSFET relay
30V @ 0.3 amp contacts
Ozone Generation
0.05ppm or less (at a distance of
300mm from air outlet)
Ion Balance
±15 V or less at the work surface
P/N 950-C100 100mm Carrier Nozzle
P/N 950-C200 200mm Carrier Nozzle
P/N 950-C300 300mm Carrier Nozzle
P/N 950-C400 400mm Carrier Nozzle
P/N 950-C500 500mm Carrier Nozzle
P/N 950-60S Shower Nozzle
P/N 950-100B 100mm Bar Nozzle
P/N 950-200B 200mm Bar Nozzle
P/N 950-300B 300mm Bar Nozzle
P/N 950-F Flat Nozzle
P/N 950-TT Teflon Carrier Tube
Nozzle
P/N 950-ST Silicon Carrier Tube